
APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT AlA ()()CUAI£NTG701 

Owner: City of Nonnan 
201 W. Gray, Buildms A 

Nonnan, OK 7307 1 

Project· K-161i-28 12th Ave. St: Wu~er l.ino 

12th Ave. SE Water Lille 
:-lorman, OK 73019 

405-307-7119 Ollicc 
405- Fax 

Sub·Conu-ector Central Contracting 
1730 I S. SUM)Ilano 

Nonna:>. OK 73071 

Engineer: City of Nonnan, £ngjneeriftg Oivbloo 

201 W. Gray, Buildina A 

40>-89H>2SO Offtee 

405-895-6249 Fax 

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT 

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY 
Ciwlct Orden tppt'O'\"Cd in ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS 

---~0..0.. TOTAL so.oo $0.00 

Approved this Month 
Nu,.lber !:lau:App""<d 

I 2!l7/20 17 (,,175.00 

1 

1 

TOTALS 6,175.00 0.00 
NCI cliA"F b)' 0\.oiiJtC Onlcl\ 56,175.00 
The undcrsii!Jie<l Contractor CC1t1fies that to the bc~l of the Conn-actofs knowle~e. 
infonnotion and bohef the Work covered by this Appliceuon for Paymenl has been 

completed 1n accordance with the ConD'IICt Docwm:nts, that all amounts have bee11 

paid by the Comroctor for Work for which previous Cenificates for Pllyment were 
ISSued 111<1 pay:ncnts received from the Owner, and lllat eumnt payment shown 

hereiJl is now due. 

Concrac:tor· Cent ral Contracting 

Date: 02/27/1 7 

In accordance w1th the Conaact Oocumenu, based on on-site o!Jser.anon.! and the 

data eompnsu111 the .t>ove apPlication, the An:lm<a oeruf.es to :he Owner that to the 

b~ of the Arehtttct's knowledge. informauon and behef:he Work has progreue<l as 
:ndicate<l. the qual tty of the Work tS in aocondanoe "1th the Contract Documents, and 

the Controctof' IS es>.mled to P"ytnent of the AMOIJN'r CERTIFIED 

Norman. OK 73071 
405-307-7119 Office 
405- Fax 

Applicat•on No · 

Apphca11on Date 

l'eriod From: 
Poriodro· 

ProJect No 

T"-o(l) 

Olll7117 

Ol/1 4/17 

Ol/l7/14 

K-161 ?-28 

AppiJC"Mio!t Is m11de kv P'd) mct!L .as sh::!-an lxlow'.ln romu:aion ~it.b I he COIIlrat1. 

CDAtln\,l.:nJo.n S!t«t, AlA Dcxut'ilWI Gi'O~. i! aUilctlcd 

l. ORIGIN.<\ I- COI\IRACT SUI\1 

2. Net chance by Ch101< Ordero 

3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATI;(Lioel+/-1) 

4. TOTAl. COMPL£TED TO DA Tt 
(Column H on 0703) 

S. RtTAINA.GE: 0% 

6. I'OTAL EAR"\ED LESS RET Al:oiAGE 

(lme ~ ~s LineS Total) 

1. J,ESS I'RtVlOUS CERTIFICATES FOR 

I'AYM£1\T (Line 6 from pnor C'..ertifteate) 

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE 

PAGE O>'E OF l1f<£E PACES 

Dtstnbaljon tc: 

ENGINEER 

CON1RACTOR ~
OI>I"NER. 

s n ,1 1s.oo 
s 6,176.00 
$ 83,293.00 
s 83,293.00 

$ 0.00 

$ 83,293.00 

$ 73,262.10 

$ 10,030.90 

$ 

8)" Date·----- - --
Th•' Cenifica1e 15not negc>tiablc. 1llC AMOUNT CERT!FlED 15 pa)'ablc only to the 

Contractor name<! he.rein Issuance, p3)'111<n1 and acccpcance ofpaymen1 are wit~.out 

preJudice to any rights ofth<l Owner or Contmctor underthis Conrroct. 



AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NUMBER: Two (2) 
Contractor's signed Certification is attached. Central Contracting APPLICATION DATE: 02/27/17 
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar. Project#: K-1617-28 PERIOD FROM: 02/14/17 
Use Column I on Contracts Where variable retainage for line items may apply. PERIOD TO: 02/27/14 

A 8 c D E F D E F G H I 
CONTRACT LAST PERIOD THIS PERIOD TOTAL 

ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK UNIT QUANTITY UNIT CONTRACT COMPLETED % 
No. PRICE AMOUNT QUANTITY AMOUNT QUANTITY AMOUNT TO DATE (H/F) 

& STORED MAT'LS 

1 Mobilization LS 1.00 $ 2,000.00 $ 2,000.00 1.00 $ 2,000.00 $ - $ 2,000.00 100% 
2 Sod SY 200.00 $ 3.00 $ 600.00 200.00 $ 600.00 $ - s 600.00 100% 
4 Testing & Disinfection LS 1.00 $ 1 000.00 $ 1,000.00 1.00 $ 1 000.00 s - $ 1,000.00 100% 
5 Staking LS 1.00 $ 2,000.00 s 2,000.00 1.00 s 2,000.00 $ - $ 2,000.00 100% 
6 Clear & Restoration LS 1.00 $ 2,000.00 s 2,000.00 1.00 $ 2,000.00 $ - $ 2,000.00 100% 
7 6" C-900 LF 4.00 $ 30.00 $ 120.00 4.00 $ 120.00 $ - $ 120.00 100% 
8 8" C-900 LF 147.00 $ 36.00 $ 5 292.00 147.00 s 5,292.00 $ - $ 5,292.00 100% 
9 12" C-900 LF 513.00 $ 50.00 $ 25,650.00 513.00 $ 25 650.00 $ - s 25,650.00 100% 
10 DIP FittinQs LBS 3268.00 $ 2.00 $ 6,536.00 3268.00 $ 6,536.00 $ - $ 6,536.00 100% 
11 6" Gate Valve EA 1.00 $ 1,200.00 $ 1,200.00 1.00 $ 1,200.00 $ - $ 1,200.00 100% 
12 8" Gate Valve EA 200 $ 1,600.00 s 3,200.00 2.00 $ 3,200.00 $ - s 3,200.00 100% 
13 12" Gate Valve EA 3.00 $ 2 400.00 $ 7,200.00 3.00 $ 7,200.00 $ - s 7,200.00 100% 
14 Valve Box & Lid EA 6.00 $ 150.00 $ 900.00 6.00 $ 900.00 $ . $ 900.00 100% 
15 Mega-Lug 1220 PV EA 27.00 $ 200.00 s 5.400.00 27.00 $ 5,400.00 $ - $ 5,400.00 100% 
16 Mega-Lug 2006 PV EA 1.00 $ 160.00 $ 160.00 1.00 $ 160.00 $ - $ 160.00 100% 
17 Me.ga-Lug 2008 PV EA 29.00 $ 140.00 $ 4,060.00 29.00 $ 4,060.00 $ . s 4,060.00 100% 
18 Fire Hydrant Complete EA 1.00 $ 4,000.00 $ 4,000.00 1.00 $ 4,000.00 $ . s 4,000.00 100% 
19 Water Meter EA 1.00 $ 400.00 $ 40000 1.00 $ 400.00 $ . $ 400.00 100% 
20 SSS Connection EA 1.00 $ 600.00 $ 600.00 1.00 $ 600.00 $ . $ 600.00 100% 
21 Wet Connect 12" EA 3.00 $ 600.00 $ 1,800.00 3.00 $ 1,800.00 $ . $ 1.800.00 100% 
22 Wet Connect 8" EA 3.00 $ 600.00 $ 1,800.00 3.00 $ 1,800.00 $ . s 1,800.00 100% 
23 Remove 12" x 90 EA 2.00 $ 400.00 $ 800.00 2.00 $ 800.00 $ . $ 800.00 100% 
24 Remove 12" x 12" Tee EA 1.00 $ 400.00 s 400.00 1.00 $ 400.00 $ . $ 400.00 100% 

s 77,118.00 

-1 Change Order #1 
1 Sidewalk SY 95.00 $ 65.00 s 6175.00 $ . 95.00 $ 6 175.00 $ 6175.00 100% 

·-·-- --

TOTAL PAGE 2 $ 83,293.00 $ 77,118.00 $ 6,175.00 $ 83,293.00 100% 


